
MODEL HACİM-(LT) BASINÇ ÇAP--MM(DXH) ALT BAĞLANTI 10 BAR FİYATI  €
LRS-19/10 19 LT PN-10 250X435 1" 60

LRS-50/10 V 50 LT PN-10 385X665 1" 110
LRS-50/10 H 50 LT PN-10 385X525 1" 105
LRS-80/10 80 LT PN-10 430X795 1" 190

LRS-100/10 100 LT PN-10 430X929 1" 195
LRS-200 /10 200 LT PN-10 600X1095 11/4" 345
LRS-300/10 300 LT PN-10 600X1255 11/4" 395
LRS-500/10 500 LT PN-10 750X1540 11/4" 605
LRS-750/10 750 LT PN-10 804X1865 2" 805

LRS-1000/10 1000 LT PN-10 850X2145 21/2" 1.270
LRS-1250/10 1250 LT PN-10 958X2280 21/2" 1.340
LRS-1500/10 1500 LT PN-10 1000X2355 21/2" 1.455
LRS-2000/10 2000 LT PN-10 1200X2805 21/2" 3.290
LRS-2500/10 2500 LT PN-10 1200X2805 21/2" 3.950
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LRS-2500/10 2500 LT PN-10 1200X2805 21/2" 3.950
LRS-3000/10 3000 LT PN-10 1350X2876 3" 4.635
LRS-4000/10 4000 LT PN-10 1500X2966 3" 5.980
LRS-5000/10 5000 LT PN-10 1500X3700 3" 6.740

MODEL HACİM-(LT) BASINÇ ÇAP--MM(DXH) ALT BAĞLANTI 16 BAR FİYATI  €
LRS-19/10 19 LT PN-16 250X435 1" 85
LRS-80/10 80 LT PN-16 430X795 1" 240

LRS-100/10 100 LT PN-16 430X929 1" 290
LRS-200 /10 200 LT PN-16 600X1095 11/4" 455
LRS-300/10 300 LT PN-16 600X1255 11/4" 525
LRS-500/10 500 LT PN-16 750X1540 11/4" 950
LRS-750/10 750 LT PN-16 804X1865 2" 1.265

LRS-1000/10 1000 LT PN-16 850X2145 21/2" 1.810
LRS-1250/10 1250 LT PN-16 958X2280 21/2" 2.465
LRS-1500/10 1500 LT PN-16 1000X2355 21/2" 2.950
LRS-2000/10 2000 LT PN-16 1200X2805 21/2" 4.670
LRS-2500/10 2500 LT PN-16 1200X2805 21/2" 4.865
LRS-3000/10 3000 LT PN-16 1350X2876 3" 5.445
LRS-4000/10 4000 LT PN-16 1500X2966 3" 7.120
LRS-5000/10 5000 LT PN-16 1500X3700 3" 7.635

MODEL HACİM-(LT) BASINÇ ÇAP--MM(DXH) ALT BAĞLANTI 25 BAR FİYATI  €
LRS-19/10 19 LT PN-25 250X435 1" 95

WİLO-LRS-TANK ÖLÇÜLERİ
WİLO LRS-GENLEŞME TANKLARI   (16 BAR)

WİLO LRS-GENLEŞME TANKLARI   (25 BAR)

LRS-19/10 19 LT PN-25 250X435 1" 95
LRS-100/10 100 LT PN-25 430X889 1" 295
LRS-200 /10 200 LT PN-25 600X1095 11/4" 500
LRS-300/10 300 LT PN-25 600X1323 11/4" 700
LRS-500/10 500 LT PN-25 750X1693 11/4" 1.660
LRS-750/10 750 LT PN-25 804X1982 2" 2.020

LRS-1000/10 1000 LT PN-25 850X2266 21/2" 2.780
LRS-1250/10 1250 LT PN-25 958X2280 21/2" 3.650
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